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Livestock Weighted Average Report for 7/21/2020 - Final

VIDEO AUCTION

This Week Last Reported
(6/25/2020)
Total Receipts: 116,091 14,329
Feeder Cattle: 92,861 (80.0%) 14,329(100.0%)
Feeder Sheep/Lambs: 21,630(18.6%)
Replacement Sheep/Lambs: 1,600(1.4%)

Special Notes: Preliminary report includes July 21-23, 2020. Final report will be published on Friday, July 24, 2020.

Demand for feeder cattle was moderate to good. Current deliveries are cattle that will deliver up to 14 days from the day of the video.
Current Delivery is through August 7, 2020. Supply included: 80% Feeder Cattle (68% Steers, 32% Heifers); 19% Feeder Sheep/Lambs (100%
Lambs); 1% Replacement Sheep/Lambs (100% Ewes). Feeder cattle over 600 Ibs was 60%. Feeder Cattle prices FOB based on net weights
after a 0-3% pencil shrink or equivalent, with a 0-12 cent slide > 600 Ibs and 6-16 cent slide < 600 Ibs.

FEEDER CATTLE

North Central
(CO, IA, MT, ND, NE, SD, WY)

STEERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt )

Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Current 70 800 800 147.50 147.50
870 900 - 925 922 139.75 - 142.50 140.12
62 950 950 154.00 154.00 Value Added
222 950 - 960 958 134.00 - 139.00 135.16
124 1000 1,000 129.50 129.50
Aug 80 700 700 153.00 153.00
130 825 825 153.50 153.50
693 870 - 890 886 138.50 - 142.50 139.28
770 900 - 935 923 134.50 - 139.00 136.81
285 930-940 938 150.00 - 157.00 151.34 Value Added
1175 960 - 990 971 129.50 - 137.00 133.80
762 970-990 976 150.00 - 157.50 151.73 Value Added
15 975 975 124.50 124.50 Split Loads
60 1000 1,000 129.25 129.25
Aug-Sep 70 875 875 135.00 135.00
720 900 - 925 909 155.00 - 159.50 158.58 Value Added
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620 900 - 925 913 135.75 135.75
62 960 960 135.50 135.50
Sep 450 440 440 173.00 173.00
260 470 470 168.00 168.00
80 500 500 158.50 158.50 Split Loads
195 630 630 152.00 152.00 Unweaned
70 630 630 154.50 154.50 Split Loads
345 650 650 166.50 166.50 Value Added
745 850 - 885 872 145.00 - 154.75 148.59
730 860 860 164.50 - 165.50 164.91 Value Added
2750 910-925 924 158.50 - 161.50 158.71 Value Added
1653 920-925 924 141.00 - 152.00 147.39
50 925 925 131.50 131.50 Split Loads
250 950 950 154.50 154.50 Value Added
3732 950 - 990 965 131.50 - 140.00 137.94
Sep-Oct 320 520 520 161.00 161.00
90 615 615 170.00 170.00
39 710 710 143.50 143.50 Split Loads
70 725 725 151.00 151.00
65 780 780 141.00 141.00 Unweaned
66 825 825 145.50 145.50
62 960 960 138.00 138.00
Oct 222 430 - 445 437 183.00 - 184.00 183.50
732 450 - 480 470 169.00 - 180.00 173.90
230 460 - 470 467 153.00- 171.50 163.74 Split Loads
740 465 - 485 479 174.00 - 185.00 176.97 Value Added
2341 500 - 540 526 162.00 - 179.00 171.98 Value Added
278 500 - 540 519 152.00 - 161.00 155.08 Split Loads
3575 500 - 540 523 156.00- 173.00 161.40
2700 550- 585 566 162.75-175.50 169.38 Value Added
748 550 - 590 573 143.50 - 158.00 149.13 Split Loads
7920 550-595 570 148.00 - 163.00 154.48
440 570-585 581 158.50 - 169.00 163.72 Unweaned
190 600 - 625 615 141.00 - 146.00 143.37 Split Loads
600 600 - 630 618 162.00 - 169.00 166.16 Value Added
10806 600 - 645 617 145.50 - 170.50 153.24 Unweaned
797 615 - 640 629 154.00 - 158.00 155.54
575 650 650 155.50 - 168.50 162.00 Value Added
5825 650 - 690 661 142.50 - 159.50 149.19 Unweaned
351 650 - 690 667 141.50 - 159.50 145.31 Split Loads
93 680 680 152.75 152.75
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294 700 - 730 722 139.50 - 142.50 141.73 Split Loads
1280 700 - 745 714 140.50 - 152.00 145.97 Unweaned
330 730 730 151.75 151.75
158 775 775 140.50 140.50
235 840 840 148.00 148.00
120 900 900 137.00 137.00
Oct-Nov 130 485 485 173.00 173.00
235 500 - 535 519 153.00 - 163.00 159.61 Split Loads
715 510- 540 527 157.00 - 161.50 158.54
300 540 540 164.50 164.50 Unweaned
2220 550 - 585 571 149.50 - 159.50 154.26
800 555 - 585 572 163.00 - 169.00 166.45 Value Added
2756 600 - 635 613 143.50 - 160.00 152.76 Unweaned
103 600 - 640 617 147.75 - 150.50 148.94 Split Loads
370 610 - 620 615 161.00 - 164.50 162.78 Value Added
80 625 625 148.00 148.00
43 650 650 146.00 146.00 Split Loads
90 650 650 146.00 146.00
347 650 - 690 676 144.00 - 151.00 149.12 Unweaned
195 800 800 160.00 160.00 Value Added
Nov 348 460 - 490 476 168.00 - 182.00 174.81
210 475 475 180.00 180.00 Value Added
2639 500 - 540 526 153.50 - 170.00 161.84
60 525 525 152.00 152.00 Split Loads
1150 525-540 526 172.50- 175.00 173.30 Value Added
370 550-575 572 145.00 - 153.50 151.16 Split Loads
3729 550-590 571 146.50 - 159.50 154.74
430 575 575 178.50 178.50 Value Added
1485 600 - 630 617 144.50 - 164.00 152.07 Unweaned
500 600 - 635 625 150.00 - 159.00 154.21
656 610 - 625 619 169.00 - 171.00 169.77 Value Added
382 620 - 640 628 141.50 - 149.75 145.43 Split Loads
170 650 650 162.50 162.50 Value Added
528 650 - 660 653 143.50 - 148.50 145.64 Unweaned
625 650 - 675 660 146.25 - 158.75 153.52
55 690 690 140.50 140.50 Split Loads
335 700 700 148.75 148.75
83 715 715 140.50 140.50 Unweaned
350 770-790 781 141.00 - 144.00 142.35
Nov-Dec 300 590 590 173.00 173.00 Value Added
270 620 - 635 630 150.50 - 151.25 151.00 Unweaned
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510 645 645 163.00 163.00
90 670 670 149.50 149.50 Unweaned
510 710 710 157.00 157.00

Dec 325 540 540 171.25-173.00 171.76 Value Added
430 565 565 177.00 177.00 Value Added
100 580 580 161.00 161.00
67 600 600 146.00 146.00 Split Loads
236 625 -630 627 148.50 - 157.00 154.10
495 650 650 160.00 - 165.50 163.39 Value Added
579 665 - 690 681 143.00 - 150.75 146.16
588 700-715 705 147.00 - 150.50 149.06
430 750 750 143.50 - 152.50 148.31
73 850 850 134.00 134.00

Jan 80 595 595 155.50 155.50
140 800 800 150.50 150.50

STEERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt )

Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Current 80 800 800 136.50 136.50
Aug-Sep 64 640 640 139.50 139.50 Split Loads
Sep 125 770 770 144.00 144.00 Unweaned
70 810 810 144.00 144.00
685 860 - 875 867 138.50- 141.50 140.73
1460 900 - 940 923 134.00 - 138.00 135.96
718 960 - 975 974 125.50-130.50 130.03
Oct 215 490 490 156.00 156.00
300 525-535 532 156.00 - 161.00 158.83 Unweaned
190 650 - 670 660 142.00 - 143.50 142.75 Unweaned
45 675 675 143.50 143.50 Split Loads
Oct-Nov 410 575 575 152.50 - 153.00 152.76 Unweaned
Nov 100 590 590 145.50 145.50

HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt )

Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Current 65 900 900 135.50 135.50
251 900 - 940 931 136.50 - 139.50 137.17 Spayed
60 950 950 134.50 134.50
Aug 75 800 800 137.50 137.50
75 825 825 132.00 132.00 Spayed
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65
60
230
911
65
45
60

Aug-Sep 125
197
2000
745
120

Sep 140
30
34
510
280
150
691
150
506

2445
606
3783
250
15
130

Sep-Oct 105
110
39
125
150
274
1232

Oct 179
35

881

205

1219

110

440

875
875
880
900 - 925
940
950
950

750
850 - 860
885
900
910

450
480
560
650
700-730
800
800 - 840
835
850 - 880
850 - 895
865 - 885
900-930
910-940
925
935

475
500
660
750
825
850 - 865
900 - 935

410-430
440
460 -475
460 - 480
460 -490
475
500-530

875
875
880
904
940
950
950

750
853
885
900
910

450
480
560
650
713
800
829
835
862
864
876
911
926
925
935

475
500
660
750
825
857
930

420
440
470
466
472
475
510

152.00
129.00
128.75
125.75-133.25
144.00
124.50
124.75

142.00
141.00 - 148.50
133.25
130.00 - 135.10
130.50

156.50
143.50
144.50
154.50 - 157.00
139.00 - 144.50
153.50
130.50 - 139.50
134.00
148.50 - 157.50
125.50-132.25
129.00 - 139.50
125.25-136.50
126.25-137.00
127.50
152.00

151.00
149.00
133.50
143.50
128.25
130.50 - 135.00
128.50-133.75

155.50 - 168.00
156.50
145.50 - 179.00
141.00 - 154.00
155.00-170.00
154.00
154.00 - 163.00

152.00
129.00
128.75
131.47
144.00
124.50
124.75

142.00
143.38
133.25
134.62
130.50

156.50
143.50
144.50
154.89
142.09
153.50
136.55
134.00
153.01
131.36
131.03
132.06
131.92
127.50
152.00

151.00
149.00
133.50
143.50
128.25
132.93
131.67

161.57
156.50
153.69
147.87
163.22
154.00
159.13

Value Added

Spayed
Spayed
Value Added
Split Loads

Spayed
Spayed

Spayed

Split Loads
Split Loads

Spayed
Value Added
Spayed

Value Added
Spayed

Spayed

Split Loads
Value Added

Replacement
Split Loads
Spayed

Spayed
Spayed

Split Loads

Split Loads
Value Added
Replacement
Value Added
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Oct-Nov
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552
2396
310
290
410
567
2951
100
250
501
1721
217
86
160
365
302
300
620
700

85
420
105
987
310

50

1298
132

90

96

95

112
563
220
110
1038
100
200
570
340
200
264
100

500 - 540
500 - 545
505 -525
550-585
550-590
550-590
550-590
580
600 - 610
600 - 625
600 - 640
600 - 640
630
650 - 675
650 - 680
650 - 685
835
875
910

450-490
470-490
480
500 - 540
510
510
550-590
560-575
620
625
650

425
450-490
475-490
500 - 540
500 - 545

540

545
550-585
550-590

570
570-575

600

518
518
518
575
572
565
562
580
607
608
609
625
630
660
662
674
835
875
910

476
480
480
520
510
510
570
570
620
625
650

425
467
483
518
520
540
545
563
559
570
574
600

133.50 - 146.00
137.00 - 151.00
151.50-151.75
145.00 - 158.00
150.00 - 157.00
131.00 - 146.00
136.75 - 149.00
145.00
150.00
143.75 - 156.00
133.75-149.00
131.50 - 147.50
140.50
152.00 - 155.00
137.50 - 138.75
129.50 - 135.50
138.75
132.50
141.75

143.50 - 152.00
146.50 - 148.75
160.50
139.00 - 150.50
152.00
151.00
136.50 - 150.00
137.75-141.00
136.00
135.50 - 138.00
137.00

163.50
152.00 - 164.00
154.00 - 165.50
140.00 - 143.50
138.50 - 153.50

162.50

143.00
134.75 - 140.50
134.00 - 142.00

159.00
151.00 - 153.50

159.00

140.39
145.07
151.59
154.57
154.21
135.26
141.37
145.00
150.00
148.94
140.09
136.24
140.50
153.25
138.01
133.89
138.75
132.50
141.75

146.34
147.59
160.50
145.93
152.00
151.00
141.26
138.92
136.00
136.70
137.00

163.50
158.54
159.84
141.66
147.62
162.50
143.00
137.78
139.13
159.00
151.95
159.00

Split Loads

Replacement
Unweaned
Replacement
Split Loads

Value Added

Value Added

Replacement
Unweaned
Split Loads

Replacement
Unweaned
Split Loads

Spayed
Spayed

Split Loads

Value Added

Value Added
Split Loads

Split Loads

Split Loads
Unweaned

Value Added
Split Loads

Value Added
Gaunt

Split Loads
Replacement
Value Added
Replacement
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105 600 - 620 608 131.50-139.75 135.30 Split Loads
389 600 - 635 607 135.50 - 145.00 138.82 Unweaned
40 650 650 130.50 130.50 Split Loads
180 650 - 690 670 136.00 - 142.00 139.09
Nov-Dec 220 500 - 525 511 143.00 - 148.50 145.93
95 585 585 139.50 139.50
135 780 780 130.50 130.50
Dec 218 550 - 580 564 151.00 - 156.50 153.90 Value Added
38 575 575 136.00 136.00 Split Loads
85 575 575 145.50 145.50
449 600 - 615 602 134.25-138.00 136.44
78 645 645 139.00 139.00 Replacement
80 650 650 133.25 133.25
330 700 - 715 712 140.00 - 145.00 143.96
Jan 75 775 775 130.50 130.50
HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt )
Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Aug-Sep 66 640 640 129.50 129.50 Split Loads
205 890 890 129.75 129.75 Spayed
Sep 580 770 770 133.75 133.75 Spayed
Oct 120 500 500 146.00 146.00
45 635 635 133.50 133.50 Split Loads
West
(AZ, CA, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA)
STEERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt)
Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Sep 30 700 700 145.50 145.50 Split Loads
105 900 900 139.00 139.00
190 970 970 129.00 129.00
Sep-Oct 70 675 675 150.00 150.00 Unweaned
Oct 335 600 - 620 609 144.00 - 152.50 147.69
275 625 625 162.00 162.00 Value Added
230 725 725 146.50 146.50 Unweaned
Oct-Nov 90 595 595 149.00 149.00
Nov 175 515 - 540 527 170.50-175.00 172.76 Value Added
80 630 630 149.00 149.00
70 730 730 140.00 140.00
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45 785 785 136.00 136.00 Split Loads
Nov-Dec 110 540 540 156.00 156.00
100 625 625 152.00 152.00
HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt)
Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Sep 40 700 700 136.50 136.50 Split Loads
65 750 750 139.50 139.50
60 870 870 125.00 125.00
608 910-930 915 125.50-127.50 126.99 Spayed
Oct 265 600 600 153.50 153.50 Value Added
92 675 675 141.50 141.50
Oct-Nov 85 580 580 138.00 138.00
Nov 90 500 500 160.00 160.00 Value Added
90 625 625 134.50 134.50
40 690 690 126.00 126.00 Split Loads
Dec 91 570 570 136.50 136.50
FEEDER SHEEP/LAMBS
North Central
(CO, IA, MT, ND, NE, SD, WY)
LAMBS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt)
Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Aug 1350 109 109 115.50 115.50
Sep 2450 81-86 82 125.00-135.00 132.23
4325 90-95 91 120.00 - 128.00 124.40
Sep-Oct 4600 84 84 130.00 - 131.25 130.71
West
(AZ, CA, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA)
LAMBS - Medium and Large 1 (Per Cwt / Est. Wt )
Delivery Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Sep 500 80 80 130.00 130.00
Dec 2000 110 110 126.00 126.00
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REPLACEMENT SHEEP/LAMBS

North Central
(CO, IA, MT, ND, NE, SD, WY)

EWES - Medium and Large 1 (Per Head / Est. Wt )

Delivery Age Stage Head Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range Avg Price
Sep-Oct 4-6 0] 600 145 145 90.00 90.00 White Face
Please Note:

The above USDA LPGMN price report is reflective of the majority of classes and grades of livestock offered for sale. There may be instances

where some sales do not fit within reporting guidelines and therefore will not be included in the report. Prices are reported on an FOB basis,
unless otherwise noted.

Pregnancy Stage (Sheep/Goat) — Represents estimated lambing/kidding period (O= Open; E = Exposed; Fall = September to November; Win =
December to February; Spr = March to May; Sum = June to August)

Age - Numerical representation of age in years

Source: USDA AMS Livestock, Poultry & Grain Market News Page 9 of 9
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